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24-Oct 487 487 2.73% 296 783 4.40%
25-Oct 525 1,012 5.68% 301 1,313 7.37%
26-Oct 456 1,468 8.24% 324 1,792 10.06%
27-Oct 461 1,929 10.83% 342 2,271 12.75%
28-Oct 397 2,326 13.06% 361 2,687 15.09%
29-Oct 284 2,610 14.65% 361 2,971 16.68%
30-Oct 134 2,744 15.41% 380 3,124 17.54%
31-Oct 415 3,159 17.74% 401 3,560 19.99%
1-Nov 442 3,601 20.22% 405 4,006 22.49%
2-Nov 443 4,044 22.71% 422 4,466 25.08%
3-Nov 392 4,436 24.91% 430 4,866 27.32%
4-Nov 574 5,010 28.13% 450 5,460 30.66%

Statewide 17,672,143 413,367 4,361,021 24.68% 300,162 4,661,183 26.38%
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